Ladbrokes Gardens: 18 October 2023

R1
11:34

Maiden 400m

NAME
Big Blue Zooper
Blue D

just Too Easy

Black

Siakam
Black D

L|meburner Topaz
Black

Ayla
Reyd Bdl B

leper Lodge

Brindle D

Great North
Black D

Real Magic
Red Fwn B

Yutz Beauty (SCR)

SOEHEwHwIﬁIH

Tilly Whacker (SCR)

Mkm Signs

3 NG1-4 400m

12:06

NAME

Fat Boy s Wants
. Red Fwn'B

= Vencedor
Red BdI D

Phase Four
Blue BdI D

Coastal Express
Black B

Purd
Black

's Chance

Gate Said No
Wh &BIk B

leerty Anne

Black B

Likeable Rogue

Black D

mﬂﬂmﬂwl"

R5 Ladbrokes Hub 1-3 Win
12:44 | 5th Grade 400m
NAME

Orson Duke
Fawn D

Barb's Manda
Brindle D

Scarlett's Gem
Blue Fwn B

Disco Ball Babe
Black B

Poppy s Girl

Black

Redeemer Marina
Wh & BIk D

Tralee Paris
Red BdI B

d?a Nando

Brln

Attention Span (SCR)

SOEHEU‘HU’IE{’IH

Midget Zeal (SCR)

Welcome to Ladbrokes Gardens Maiden

TRAINER

Paul Roderick
Brian Smoothy
Lisa Hutton
Wendy Ison
Paul Grover
Phillip Carrall
Brett Gilbert

Richard Milton

Joseph Mcfadyen

Lisa Hutton

TRAINER

Tony Mason
Chrystal Hensing
Jade Murray
Helen Hanson
Dana Burns
Brendan Allen
Betty Keene

John Edwards

TRAINER

Kerry Schmitzer
Warren Kelly
Craig Last

Brian Smoothy
Robert Roderick
Noelene Holloway
Gregory Baldwin

Graeme Ball

Allan Woods

Jason Carter

Kennel closes 10:49

PRIZE MONEY $1,890
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4

3

7424

42F3

57

8642

8264

6532

4235

8
8857

BEST T/D

23.82

NBT

23.47

24.01

23.92

23.65

23.69

23.52

NBT
24.30

PRIZE MONEY $2,730
$1.7K - $530 - $400 - $100

LAST 4

1236

4111

3326

7422

7767

1727

1427

7221

BEST T/D

22.69

22.29

22.87

22.97

NBT

22.90

22.77

22.66

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$460 - $350 - $100

$1.5K -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

LAST 4

1766

7347

1728

8577

5211

41

1864

5178

5884
7888

BEST T/D

23.43

23.17

NBT

23.56

23.15

23.18

24.00

23.49

23.23
23.38

R2
11:51

Maiden 400m

NAME

SPice Chana
Black B

= Big Block Rico
Black D

Fascmate Mike
Wh & B

Miss Aquahollc

Black

Smart Panama
Red Fwn D

Songar Pearl
Black

Act Of Kindness (SCR)

Ankles
Black D

Sapphire's Girl
Wh%pBIue B

(into 7)

Far Away Tina (SCR)

R4
12:28

3
4]

5
6|
[]

9

NAME

Hold It
Black D

Tears Of Love
Black B

Son§ar Sadie

Blue

Half Magic
Red Fwn D

Miss Tallowood
Red Fwn B

Bee Logie
Lt BdI B

Bam
Black D

Deadlock
Black D

Akela Zoro (SCR)

\10] Mulwee Pro (SCR)
1'-};?1 5th Grade 400m

SOEHHWHwIﬁIH

NAME
Infrared Flash
Black B

Attack A Whacker
Blue B

Zipping Healy

She's Next Level
Black B

Take On Will
Blk & Wh D

Po pYBLane

Bella's Rocket
Black B

Kim Bell
Black B

Coco's Kaos (SCR)
Akela Zoro (SCR)

siresonice.com 1-3 Win
5th Grade 400m

N

.com.au

Ladbrokes Odds Surge Maiden

TRAINER

Dana Burns
Brendan Allen
Shannon Boyd
Michael Thompson
Warren Slade

Sonia Greene
Brian Smoothy

Phillip Carrall

Teasha Pye

Wendy Ison

TRAINER

Nathan Goodwin
Shannon Boyd
Gary Greene
Helen Hanson
Brian Smoothy
Gail Kelly

Kerry Schmitzer

Craig Last

Paul Grover

Graeme Ball

G3 Newcastle Cup 1-3 Win

TRAINER

Mark Davidson
Lisa Hutton
Leeanne Goodwin
Brian Smoothy
Wayne Attwill
Tamara Ball
Shannon Boyd

Ronald Bell

Craig Last

Paul Grover

PRIZE MONEY $1,890

$1.2K - $340 -

LAST 4

7

N/A

7364

5635

3424

82

6685

7657

$250 - $100

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

23.15

23.43

23.59

23.36

23.20

23.55

23.88

23.70

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

5781

F126

F262

7661

4655

6652

3F18

5385

7764
5846

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

23.04

23.13

23.22

23.84

23.22

23.91

23.61

NBT

23.31
23.40

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

6251

3468

3275

1567

1221

6452

122

3357

5418
7764

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

22.81

23.21

23.31

NBT

NBT

23.48

22.71

23.20

NBT
23.31
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Ladbrokes Gardens: 18 October 2023

R7 Blue Gum Men's Shed 1-3 Win
13:20 | 5th Grade 400m
NAME TRAINER
Catch The Tiger )
Red BdID Brian Smoothy

-

wmﬂﬂwﬂwlli

=
(=)

R9

13:57

leEmg Vader

Surface (SCR)
Enchanted Angel (SCR)

Foxzami Four
Black D

Gary Robertson

Rapid Snip
Black B

Stephen Atkins

Cheeky Bluebird

Wh & Blue B Graeme Ball
Rowdy Hoodlum .
Black D Craig Last

Melanie Mabbott

Bikini Riot
Red BdI B

Jason Carter

Hooked On Sal
Red Fwn D

Denis Solomon

Robert White

Jonathan Gatt

Ladbrokes Racing Club
Free For All 515m

Kennel closes 10:49

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
14 2357
6744  23.13
51 23.06
4615 22.91
2112 NBT
6183  23.14
1441  NBT
4547 NBT
8766  23.33
7868  23.79

PRIZE MONEY $3,530
$2.2K - $730 - $500 - $100

NAME

Kinloch Babe
Black B

| 2

Fat Boy's Charm
Red Fwn'D

L1
i

Vacant Box
Mayfair Reign
BIac!TS 8

Belmont Bullet
Black D

G -~ ION

Vacant Box
Esther's Thrill
Black B

Brmdle Bounty
Lt Bdl

ol -

TRAINER

Raymond Lee

Mark Davidson

William Dance

Joseph Mcfadyen

Noelene Holloway

Stephen Atkins

R11 Book Trials with Ontheclock
14:32 | 4th/5th Grade 400m
NAME

Radley Erskin
Black

== Fascinate Model
=/= BlackB
=

Tralee Alvie
3 Black D

n Romeo Miyagi

Brindle D

Another One
5 Black B

War Hammer
Black D

Teapot Scandal
Blue Fwn B

Black B

Flying Tiny Tim (SCR)

B Zeal Surprise
9
0

Roy Rip (SCR)

TRAINER

Melanie Mabbott
Noelene Holloway
Melanie Mabbott
Neville Broadbent
Helen Hanson
Denis Solomon
Allan Woods

Jade Murray

Jake Forbes

Jason Carter

LAST 4

4662

F353

1218

4431

1756

6353

BEST T/D

29.46

29.60

29.85

29.51

29.38

29.74

PRIZE MONEY $2,590
$1.6K - $500 - $390 - $100

LAST 4

2274

5776

1564

7461

1387

1537

5541

1837

3365
5535

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

23.75

22.88

NBT

22.72

24.19

23.51

23.02

23.04

23.12
23.06

R
13;?9 5th Grade 515m
NAME

Ritza Ebony
Black B

—|'Ve Been Rorted

S=I01- EN- T

)= Black

Just Juan
Black D

Alfie's Spirit
Black D
Hey Mickey

Brindle D

Bro Brann
Black D

Willina Charm

Blue Fwn B

Noon Day Sun
Wh & Blk B

Bold Comet (SCR)
Fireball Frenzy (SCR)

Book Your Xmas Funciton Now

N

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $3,210
$2K - $660 - $450 - $100

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Jason Carter 6641 30.25
Vincent Cassar 65F7 NBT
Michael Howden 2745 30.55
Stephen Atkins 5112 29.81
Brett May 2412 NBT
Robyn Atkins 3216 29.99
Richard Milton 6727  31.11
Leann Masterson 1453 30.16
Betty Keene 4765 29.58
Robert Vines Jr 5455 29.99

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

R10 Tony Grey Fencing 1-3 Win
14:14 | 5th Grade 400m
NAME

Black B

Scarlet's Rocket

= Giggling Dixie
)= BIa%EB g

Urunga Express

3 Black

SOEHEw

Max Stappen (L/SCR)

Stole My Bone
fawn brindle D

Kyza Nismo
Black B

Blazing Mac
Black B

Geor§e Appeal

Mulwee Pro (SCR)
Red Jenny (SCR)

TRAINER

Shannon Boyd
Kerry Schmitzer
Warren Slade
John Edwards
Brian Smoothy
Tony Mason
Leeanne Goodwin

Jason Carter

Graeme Ball

Helen Hanson

R12 Tony Wiseman Appreciation
14:56 | 5th Grade 400m
NAME

Samuel Swan
Wh & Bdl D

CEEER - R« [

—

—— Skinny Wit

Black D

Exes On Gold

Wht & Fwn B

Elle Robbo
Black B

Murray Manta Ray
Wh & BIK D

Unacceptable Les
Blue B

Hodgson
Wh & Bdl B

Blazin' Bad Zula
Black B

Tralee Beth (SCR)

(=)

King Kinloch (SCR)

TRAINER

Jade Murray
Allan Woods
Richard Milton
Eileen Robertson
George Brodie
Jason Carter
Tamara Ball

Nathan Goodwin

Melanie Mabbott

Noelene Holloway

LAST 4

1571

2212

6583

3216

4613

1368

7741

3322

5846
8778

BEST T/D

22.41

23.52

23.20

22.85

NBT

23.68

23.20

23.32

23.40
23.38

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

1144

4662

2164

1217

5323

5545

4282

2166

5547
8765

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

23.19

22.98

23.54

22.82

22.92

23.14

23.24

23.12

23.09
22.86
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